MCRC USPSA January 2018 - 2018-01-13

Match Results - Carry Optics

Place
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Lyell Sr, David
Ginn, Mike
Spruell, Wilbert
Frick, Victor
Ruffner, Heath
Zeigler, Loren
Fortson, Scott
Patrick, Barry
Frisina, Bobby
Thornton, Robert
(DQ) Bullard, Jim

Match Results - Limited

Place
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Name

Wilton, Douglas
Fry, Marlin

Land, Weston
Adams, Mike
Tisbert, Anthony
Smith, Clark
Edens, John
Marzofka, Tyler
Bradrick, Joseph
Adams, Diana
Regrut, Tim
Gentner, Paul
Gray, Lucky
Baker, Bill

Frits, Michael
Kirkendohl, Todd
Roberts, Rick
Wilson, Barry

Crain, Stefanie
Deluce, Scott
Grunnet, Nancy
Lynn, Larry

Nolan, Patrick
Crenshaw, Andrew
Mauger, George
Holliday, Russell
Eldredge, Alexandre
Plunkett, Tim
Kirkendohl, Jason
Nicodemus, Denise
Stevenson, Henry
Gray, Nathan

Match Results - Limited 10

Place

Name

No.

A104744
A96050
A3853
None
A98342
TY95886
TY96072
A100386
none
FY71390
A71983

No.

A79380
TY79433
A84719
A62570
A61179
TY90372
A100125
NONE
Ab64616
A63611
A96755
A100232
TY101839
A104005
TY83853
A107175
A88808
TY43902

TY98092
A47715
A96278
TY63210
TY58046
FY81806
A107470
A107602
NONE
NONE
A107567
A99641
none
A106052
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Div

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
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Min
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Min
Min
Min

PF

Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Min

Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj

PF

Category

Super Senior

Lady

Military

Super Senior

Category

Senior

Law Enforcement
Law Enforcement
Lady

Senior
Senior

Senior

Lady
Lady

Super Senior
Super Senior

Junior
Lady

Junior

Category

Match
Pts
524.1744
493.7593
468.4983
446.2058
310.1616
297.3839
289.1934
230.3665
203.9631
102.7001

Match
Pts
513.2929
511.9680
511.8811
460.8714
450.2358
391.7120
380.8570
361.5110
331.6577
328.8218
326.7292
318.8691
309.9149
308.9792
297.5236
268.8736
263.0953
254.9806

237.5360
232.2922
230.8542
225.8924
192.3324
182.3251
157.6341
147.6166
139.1989
115.5288

60.3218

59.1225

52.2198

40.4935

Match

—~

Match %

100.0000 %
94.1975 %
89.3783 %
85.1254 %
59.1715 %
56.7338 %
55.1712 %
43.9484 %
38.9113 %
19.5927 %

Match %

100.0000 %
99.7419 %
99.7250 %
890.7872 %
87.7152 %
76.3135 %
74.1988 %
70.4298 %
64.6137 %
64.0612 %
63.6536 %
62.1223 %
60.3778 %
60.1955 %
57.9637 %
52.3821 %
51.2564 %
49.6755 %

46.2769 %
45.2553 %
44,9751 %
44.0085 %
37.4703 %
35.5207 %
30.7104 %
28.7587 %
27.1188 %
22.5074 %
11.7519 %
11.5183 %
10.1735 %

7.8890 %

Match %
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Doughton, Dan

Match Results - Open

Place
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Name

Thompson, Scott
Joyce, Jim
Hughes, Eddie
Parreno, Nereo
Suber, Jack

Dische, Linda

Quindo, Rene
Doughton, Rob
Yumol, Benny

Match Results - PCC

Place
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Holsclaw, Kyle
Davis, Jon
Land, Christopher

Ginn, Matt

Schultz, Robert
Silverthorn, Kent
Cook, Jenny
Roach, Bill

Rouse, Lee

Hayes, Michael

Match Results - Production

Place
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Name

Simpson, Scotty
Sullivan, Mark
Greene, Andrew
Fritz, Tim

Green, Glenn
LaGrange, Luke
Greene, Ashlynn
Bailey, Bob
Griffith, Dave
Toler, Rhett
Hernandez, Derrick
Patrick, Lori
Hayes, Toni

Match Results - Revolver

Place
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Match Results - Single Stack

Place

Name

Wingard, Michael
Crain, Trevor

Name

None

No.

FY75669
A8166
A63410
A88984
L3724

A80405

A100438
None
A33652

No.

FY75827
FY78714
A84733

A105091

A83077
A94849
A103899
A86799

L2945
A60939

No.

TY87299
A33671
A97345
TY78960
A91991
None
A100251
A8318
A53524
L2456
A50849
A100406
A87487

No.

TYAT4T
TY107392
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Div
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Maj

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

Maj

Maj
Min
Maj

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF
Min
Min

PF

Category

Senior
Super Senior

Lady,
Super Senior

Senior
Senior

Category

Law Enforcement

Super Senior
Lady, Military
Super Senior
Senior,

Law Enforcement

Category

Military
Senior

Senior
Law Enforcement

Lady, Junior
Senior
Senior

Lady
Lady

Category

Junior

Category

Fts
565.0000

Match
Pts
565.0000
431.0200
424.5724
406.6519
384.5553

311.8217

276.5500
236.7135
192.5715

Match
Pts
548.0874
547.8513
426.0421

396.9789

386.4483
359.6872
311.7289
295.4205

232.5866
184.9877

Match
Pts
549.9241
527.7578
365.5879
341.7970
331.2176
303.6056
288.7841
288.0470
229.4149
215.7158
202.4215
151.6159
124.9579

Match
Pts
530.4861
250.8043

Match
Pts

100.0000 %

Match %

100.0000 %
76.2867 %
75.1456 %
71.9738 %
68.0629 %

55.1897 %

48.9469 %
41.8962 %
34.0835 %

Match %

100.0000 %
99.9569 %
77.7325 %

72.4299 %

70.5085 %
65.6259 %
56.8758 %
53.9003 %

42.4360 %
33.7515 %

Match %

100.0000 %
95.9692 %
66.4797 %
62.1535 %
60.2297 %
55.2086 %
52.5134 %
52.3794 %
41.7176 %
39.2265 %
36.8090 %
27.5703 %
22.7228 %

Match %

100.0000 %
47.2782 %

Match %



1 Crain, Travis TY98091 B SS
2 Greski, Leonard A50553 B SS
3 Driver, Colt Renewing u SS
4 Girvan, Dan A64790 C SS

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj  Super Senior

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.5 Huawei) at 2018-01-14 15:40 -0500

537.1723
435.0329
383.1417
276.9991

100.0000 %
80.9857 %
71.3257 %
51.5662 %



