

MCRC USPSA January 2018 - 2018-01-13

Match Results - Carry Optics

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Category	Match Pts	Match %
1	Lyell Sr, David	A104744	B	CO	Min		524.1744	100.0000 %
2	Ginn, Mike	A96050	C	CO	Min		493.7593	94.1975 %
3	Spruell, Wilbert	A3853	B	CO	Min	Super Senior	468.4983	89.3783 %
4	Frick, Victor	None	U	CO	Min		446.2058	85.1254 %
5	Ruffner, Heath	A98342	C	CO	Min		310.1616	59.1715 %
6	Zeigler, Loren	TY95886	D	CO	Min	Lady	297.3839	56.7338 %
7	Fortson, Scott	TY96072	U	CO	Min		289.1934	55.1712 %
8	Patrick, Barry	A100386	C	CO	Min		230.3665	43.9484 %
9	Frisina, Bobby	none	U	CO	Min	Military	203.9631	38.9113 %
10	Thornton, Robert	FY71390	U	CO	Min		102.7001	19.5927 %
11	(DQ) Bullard, Jim	A71983	D	CO	Min	Super Senior		

Match Results - Limited

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Category	Match Pts	Match %
1	Wilton, Douglas	A79380	B	L	Maj		513.2929	100.0000 %
2	Fry, Marlin	TY79433	A	L	Maj		511.9680	99.7419 %
3	Land, Weston	A84719	A	L	Min		511.8811	99.7250 %
4	Adams, Mike	A62570	B	L	Maj		460.8714	89.7872 %
5	Tisbert, Anthony	A61179	U	L	Maj		450.2358	87.7152 %
6	Smith, Clark	TY90372	C	L	Maj	Senior	391.7120	76.3135 %
7	Edens, John	A100125	C	L	Min		380.8570	74.1988 %
8	Marzofka, Tyler	NONE	U	L	Maj	Law Enforcement	361.5110	70.4298 %
9	Bradrick, Joseph	A64616	U	L	Maj	Law Enforcement	331.6577	64.6137 %
10	Adams, Diana	A63611	B	L	Maj	Lady	328.8218	64.0612 %
11	Regrut, Tim	A96755	C	L	Maj	Senior	326.7292	63.6536 %
12	Gentner, Paul	A100232	U	L	Min	Senior	318.8691	62.1223 %
13	Gray, Lucky	TY101839	C	L	Maj		309.9149	60.3778 %
14	Baker, Bill	A104005	B	L	Maj		308.9792	60.1955 %
15	Frits, Michael	TY83853	C	L	Maj		297.5236	57.9637 %
16	Kirkendohl, Todd	A107175	U	L	Maj		268.8736	52.3821 %
17	Roberts, Rick	A88808	C	L	Min	Senior	263.0953	51.2564 %
18	Wilson, Barry	TY43902	U	L	Min		254.9806	49.6755 %
19	Crain, Stefanie	TY98092	D	L	Maj	Lady	237.5360	46.2769 %
20	DeLuce, Scott	A47715	A	L	Maj		232.2922	45.2553 %
21	Grunnet, Nancy	A96278	C	L	Maj	Lady	230.8542	44.9751 %
22	Lynn, Larry	TY63210	D	L	Min	Super Senior	225.8924	44.0085 %
23	Nolan, Patrick	TY58046	C	L	Min	Super Senior	192.3324	37.4703 %
24	Crenshaw, Andrew	FY81806	B	L	Maj		182.3251	35.5207 %
25	Mauger, George	A107470	U	L	Maj		157.6341	30.7104 %
26	Holliday, Russell	A107602	U	L	Min		147.6166	28.7587 %
27	Eldredge, Alexandre	NONE	U	L	Min		139.1989	27.1188 %
28	Plunkett, Tim	NONE	U	L	Min		115.5288	22.5074 %
29	Kirkendohl, Jason	A107567	U	L	Min	Junior	60.3218	11.7519 %
30	Nicodemus, Denise	A99641	D	L	Min	Lady	59.1225	11.5183 %
31	Stevenson, Henry	none	U	L	Min		52.2198	10.1735 %
32	Gray, Nathan	A106052	U	L	Maj	Junior	40.4935	7.8890 %

Match Results - Limited 10

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Category	Match Pts	Match %
-------	------	-----	-------	-----	----	----------	-----------	---------

							Pts	
1	Doughton, Dan	None	U	L10	Maj		565.0000	100.0000 %

Match Results - Open

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Category	Match Pts	Match %
1	Thompson, Scott	FY75669	M	O	Maj		565.0000	100.0000 %
2	Joyce, Jim	A8166	M	O	Maj	Senior	431.0200	76.2867 %
3	Hughes, Eddie	A63410	B	O	Maj	Super Senior	424.5724	75.1456 %
4	Parreno, Nereo	A88984	B	O	Maj		406.6519	71.9738 %
5	Suber, Jack	L3724	A	O	Maj		384.5553	68.0629 %
6	Dische, Linda	A80405	C	O	Maj	Lady, Super Senior	311.8217	55.1897 %
7	Quindo, Rene	A100438	U	O	Maj		276.5500	48.9469 %
8	Doughton, Rob	None	U	O	Min	Senior	236.7135	41.8962 %
9	Yumol, Benny	A33652	C	O	Maj	Senior	192.5715	34.0835 %

Match Results - PCC

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Category	Match Pts	Match %
1	Holsclaw, Kyle	FY75827	M	PCC	Min		548.0874	100.0000 %
2	Davis, Jon	FY78714	M	PCC	Min		547.8513	99.9569 %
3	Land, Christopher	A84733	U	PCC	Min	Law Enforcement	426.0421	77.7325 %
4	Ginn, Matt	A105091	B	PCC	Min		396.9789	72.4299 %
5	Schultz, Robert	A83077	C	PCC	Min		386.4483	70.5085 %
6	Silverthorn, Kent	A94849	C	PCC	Min	Super Senior	359.6872	65.6259 %
7	Cook, Jenny	A103899	U	PCC	Min	Lady, Military	311.7289	56.8758 %
8	Roach, Bill	A86799	B	PCC	Min	Super Senior	295.4205	53.9003 %
9	Rouse, Lee	L2945	C	PCC	Min	Senior, Law Enforcement	232.5866	42.4360 %
10	Hayes, Michael	A60939	C	PCC	Min		184.9877	33.7515 %

Match Results - Production

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Category	Match Pts	Match %
1	Simpson, Scotty	TY87299	B	P	Min	Military	549.9241	100.0000 %
2	Sullivan, Mark	A33671	B	P	Min	Senior	527.7578	95.9692 %
3	Greene, Andrew	A97345	B	P	Min		365.5879	66.4797 %
4	Fritz, Tim	TY78960	C	P	Min	Senior	341.7970	62.1535 %
5	Green, Glenn	A91991	B	P	Min	Law Enforcement	331.2176	60.2297 %
6	LaGrange, Luke	None	U	P	Min		303.6056	55.2086 %
7	Greene, Ashlynn	A100251	C	P	Min	Lady, Junior	288.7841	52.5134 %
8	Bailey, Bob	A8318	M	P	Min	Senior	288.0470	52.3794 %
9	Griffith, Dave	A53524	D	P	Min	Senior	229.4149	41.7176 %
10	Toler, Rhett	L2456	B	P	Min		215.7158	39.2265 %
11	Hernandez, Derrick	A50849	B	P	Min		202.4215	36.8090 %
12	Patrick, Lori	A100406	D	P	Min	Lady	151.6159	27.5703 %
13	Hayes, Toni	A87487	D	P	Min	Lady	124.9579	22.7228 %

Match Results - Revolver

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Category	Match Pts	Match %
1	Wingard, Michael	TY4747	C	R	Min		530.4861	100.0000 %
2	Crain, Trevor	TY107392	U	R	Min	Junior	250.8043	47.2782 %

Match Results - Single Stack

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Category	Match Pts	Match %
-------	------	-----	-------	-----	----	----------	-----------	---------

1	Crain, Travis	TY98091	B	SS	Maj		537.1723	100.0000 %
2	Greski, Leonard	A50553	B	SS	Maj		435.0329	80.9857 %
3	Driver, Colt	Renewing	U	SS	Maj		383.1417	71.3257 %
4	Girvan, Dan	A64790	C	SS	Maj	Super Senior	276.9991	51.5662 %

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.5 Huawei) at 2018-01-14 15:40 -0500